
INSTRUCTION GUIDE

CONTENT LIST

Adapter Plate

10-32 Bolt 

10-32 Nylock Nut 
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PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE INSTALLATION 
AND CHECK TO SEE THAT ALL PARTS ARE INCLUDED

ADAPTER PLATE

Congratulations on your purchase of a high quality PUTCO® product. Should 
you need any application or technical assistance, feel free to call us at: 

Monday-Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm (Central Standard Time) 
Contact your PUTCO® dealer for other quality accessories.

1-800-247-3974

REQUIRED TOOLS

WRENCH
(size: 3/8” )

ALLEN WRENCH
(size: 1/8”)
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These instructions are to be used in conjunction with the Hornet Light Bracket instructions.
These instructions detail parts and tips specific to mounting the 24” Standard Hornet 

Light to the Hornet Light Bracket.



Hornet Instruction Guide -  24” Adapter Plate 

1 Install the 24” adapter plate onto the Hornet light 
bracket using the 10-32 nuts and bolts included with 
the Hornet light. 

2 Using the 10-32 nuts and bolts included with 
the adapter plate, install the 24” Hornet Light to 
the now combined Hornet bracket and Hornet 
adapter plate. This process is detailed in Figure 1. 

3
Proceed to the next step in the Hornet bracket 
instructions. 

Figure 1: Bracket and clamp.

Putco guarantees its Stainless Steel and Aluminum products against defects in workmanship and material for 
as long as you own your vehicle. All painted products have a 90 day warranty on the painted surface. Any defects 
resulting from faulty material or workmanship will be warranted by Putco and repaired or replaced at our discretion. 
Putco assumes no extra labor costs. Damages caused by freight carriers, improper installation, misuse, collision, or 
neglect will not be warranted by Putco.
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